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Men / 61 / 8-9
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaden Hayakawa6105
1162286 Metropolitan

9.300 9.600 9.1009.600 10.00010.200 57.800
2T 3 2 2 2 2 1 

1 

J J Pacquing5126
1220240 SGA Columbia

9.500 9.900 8.80010.400 8.80010.000 57.400
1 2 1 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Griffin Behnke6102
971519 Metropolitan

9.100 8.900 9.2009.200 10.40010.400 57.200
4 6 3 1 1 1 3 

3 

Shogo Yamashita6107
961095 Metropolitan

8.800 9.200 9.0008.500 8.5008.700 52.700
6 5 6 3 6T 4T 4 

4 

Leon Vorkoper6106
941242 Metropolitan

7.500 10.300 8.9007.900 8.5008.700 51.800
10 1 8 4 6T 4T 5 

5 

Henry Moore6121
968299 SGA Columbia

8.900 7.600 8.8008.900 8.0009.200 51.400
5 8T 4 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Quinn Gillette6125
1209879 Tech

9.300 9.300 8.2007.700 7.8007.400 49.700
2T 4 9T 8 10 7 7 

7 

Logan Chynoweth6120
1027419 SGA Columbia

8.200 8.100 8.3008.400 7.0009.000 49.000
8 7 7 7 5 10 8 

8 

Shay West6122
968304 SGA Columbia

8.000 7.600 7.8008.600 7.5008.300 47.800
9 8T 5 9T 9 9 9 

9 

Maxwell Swanson6112
1123844 North Coast

8.300 6.800 7.8007.700 7.7008.400 46.700
7 10 9T 9T 8 8 10 

10 
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